
W1/2 OF LOT 7 YOUNG'S SURVEY UNR
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 & COMM NW COR 
NW1/4, RUN S 420 FT, E .07 FT FO

2593 NE BASCOM NORRIS INC
700 HOUSTON AVE NW
LIVE OAK, FL 32064

34-3S-17-06925-000
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0

166,584

1304/0894 11/12/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

814 INVESTMENTS INC

2593 NE BASCOM NORR

1302/1975 9/28/2015 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COMMERCIAL METALS COM

814 INVESTMENTS INC
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27571 ADDN COMM 393 01/14/2009

HX Base Yr

2593 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8700 06 6,207 85.0824 32.33 200,672 1991 1991 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5384

AOF 96 150 144 2,794

AOF 888 150 1,332 25,838

BAS 4,400 100 4,400 85,351

CAN 1,102 30 331 6,421

6,486 6,207 120,403

BAS= W3 AOF= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 CAN= N19 W58 S19 E58 $ W89 S44
E82 AOF=  E18 N44 W26 S12 E8 S32$ E18 N44$.
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44

82 18

44
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8
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19

58
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12

8

32

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 30 76 2,280.00 UT 1.65 1.65 50 0 0 3 50 1,881

4 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 5,000

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 90 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

11,081

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 13,000.00 11,700.00 35,100


